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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-405848

BEVERLY HILLS MEDITERRANEAN 
VILLA

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May 310.492.0735

4+7
901 N ROXBURY DR

$11,900,000 VILLA

Located in the heart of Beverly Hills on exclusive Roxbury 
Dr, rests this 4bd, 7ba Mediterranean Villa. Grand 2-story 
foyer w/ sweeping staircase & dramatic dome ceiling. 
Grand scale rooms & elegance thruout. Voluminous formal 
living rm boasts coffered ceilings, stately fp & grand-scale 
windows. Adjoining library features built-in's w/ cozy fp & 
sunny sitting area. Formal dining rm is the ideal environment 
for entertaining.

901NRoxbury.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-392396

REDUCED TO $6,395,000

COMPASS
Susan Kastner

4+4
410 WALKER DR

$6,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully designed Sophisticated 4BR, 3.5BA home in 
Trousdale with explosive jetliner views of the city, mountains 
& marina. Truly a home with indoor/outdoor living at its finest! 
Enter into this private oasis which entails an open floor plan 
for entertaining, Terrazzo tile entry, gorgeous hardwood 
floors, a gourmet chef's kitchen with walk-in pantry, Sub 
Zero & Viking appliances which opens to a breakfast area, 
sumptuous family room with fireplace, floor to ceiling glass 
windows.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#18-399648

REMARKABLE PRIVATE & GATED 
TROUSDALE BALINESE MODERN OASIS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

6+7.5
1240 LOMA VISTA DR

$11,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Extraordinary Balinese modern pavilion w/ pool & city views 
on a ~22,550 SF lot in prime Trousdale Estates. This private 
contemporary 6BD, ~6,000 SF villa features large scale 
indoor & outdoor spaces, formal dining area, gorgeous 
Chef’s kitchen, media lounge, outdoor kitchen & entertaining 
area, multiple outdoor decks, resort-like pool area & guest 
house. 2 master suites w/ luxurious baths & sitting rooms, 4 
addtl ensuite BDs & yoga studio/gym. Gated motor court & 
garage for 6 cars off-street.

WWW.TROUSDALEMODERNOASIS.COM

Open red11-2

MLS#19-427080

GREAT OPPORTUNITY, MID-BLOCK 
LOCATION IN BEVERLY HILLS

RODEO REALTY - BH
T. Rustad P. Maurice 310-623-8825

3+2
244 S OAKHURST DR

$2,495,000 SPANISH

Great opportunity in a superb, mid-block location in Beverly 
Hills. First time on the market in nearly 70 years! Remodel 
or rebuild this 1928 Spanish home on a 6,061 sq.ft. lot with 
alley access. The main house features a front courtyard 
entry, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, gracious step-down living 
room with vaulted/beamed ceilings and fireplace, large 
dining room-kitchen combo, hardwood floors and central 
heat.  All this, plus an enormous 2-story, detached approx. 
1,600 sq.ft. 2nd structure...

244OakhurstDr.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-427198

BRAND NEW EXCEPTIONAL GATED 
MEDITERRANEAN VILLA!

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

5+6
312 S LA PEER DR

$4,095,000 CONTEMPORARY

Brand new exceptional gated Mediterranean Villa w/custom 
high-end finishes.Perfect for entertaining family room w/
fireplace &grand kitchen w/large center island & french doors 
to the backyard w/sparkling pool,lounging areas &shower.
Chef's kitchen,extravagant custom designed finishes,high-
end appliances,butler’s area, office/5th bedroom,separate 
powder room & spacious laundry room. 4 bedroom suites 
upstairs including a luxurious master w/fireplace &balcony 
w/gorgeous views of the Hollywood Sign.

Enjoy The Beverly Hills Lifestyle!

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-400786

CLASSIC SPANISH IN BEVERLY HILLS 
FLATS

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May Guy Levy 310.492.0734

3+4
515 N ARDEN DR

$5,490,000 SPANISH

This prime Beverly Hills Flats, classic Spanish home presents 
an exceptional & unique development opportunity to rebuild 
or restore. Located on one of the best streets in the Flats, 
rests this 3bedroom+maid's, 3.5 bath freshly landscaped 
home with lush gardens & blooming flowers. Enter through 
the 2-story foyer into Spanish character & charm w/ wrought 
iron staircase, Saltillo tile & hardwd thruout. Formal LR 
boasts dramatic, vaulted ceiling & romantic FP.

www.515ArdenDr.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-424630

PRIVATE & SERENE FRENCH 
TRADITIONAL IN THE FLATS

HILTON & HYLAND
Robby Sutton 310.691.5935

5+5
722 N ALPINE DR

$9,995,000 TRADITIONAL

This beautiful private & serene French traditional is set on 
an almost half-acre lot. Sprawling with meticulous gardens 
& majestic water features this gem is located on one of the 
most desirable streets in the flats of Beverly Hills. Within 
walking distance to all the world class dining & entertainment 
Beverly Hills has to offer.  Don't miss your chance to claim 
your spot on one of the most prestigious block in the world 
famous 90210 zip code.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-391294

1117 SUTTON WAY

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton J. Huchel 310.858.5474

5+5
1117 SUTTON WAY

$11,500,000

For more information, please visit www.1117Sutton.com

DrewFenton.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-407270

EXTRAORDINARY TROUSDALE 
CONTEMPORARY

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

4+5
1479 CARLA RDG

$12,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

Extraordinary Trousdale Contemporary designed by Jon 
Mandl w/spectacular city views. Clean lines w/walls of glass 
& Fleetwood doors that seamlessly fuse to integrate interior 
& exterior spaces. Incredible pivot front door to formal entry 
& spacious formal living rm. Stunning kitchen, dining area, & 
family rm combine for a magnificent great rm. Exceptional 
master & 3 add’l bdrm suites. Patios, grass area, fire pit, 
pool & spa, all overlooking the shimmering vistas. Also for 
lease for $45,000/mo.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-421542

PRIME BEVERLY HILLS MID CENTURY 
MODERN ESTATE

THE AGENCY
Adi Perez 347.238.7622

7+8
1024 SUMMIT DR

$22,500,000 MID-CENTURY

Set behind gates on one of the most prestigious streets in 
Beverly Hills, this iconic estate was fully reimagined in 2015, 
showcasing grand-scale living spaces, soaring ceilings 
and floor-to-ceiling windows revealing far-reaching views. 
Highlights include a chef’s kitchen, walk-in wine cellar, 
state-of-the-art theatre, guest house, 6-car auto gallery, lush 
grounds and zero-edge infinity pool. Set on nearly an acre, 
it offers unrivaled space and privacy minutes from the best 
of Beverly Hills.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES120  |  TUESDAY, JANUARY 29, 2019

MLS#18-406990

PRIME LOWER TROUSDALE ESTATES

HILTON & HYLAND
Monty Beisel 310.944.4430

4+5
1281 LOMA VISTA DR

$9,299,000 CONTEMPORARY

This single-story contemporary home sits behind private 
gates on approximately half-acre with expansive city light 
views. Experience a chic open floor plan with soaring ceilings 
throughout, rich organic walnut floors and architectural 
fireplaces that anchor the formal living areas. Fleetwood 
doors lead to indoor-outdoor experience from almost 
every room, featuring large pool/spa, built-in outdoor BBQ, 
oversized fire pit, water features and ample entertaining 
space.

CBLuxuryRE.com

Open rev12-2

MLS#18-382720

MOTIVATED SELLER

COMPASS
Ann H. Dashiell 310-993-4733

4+6
1293 MONTE CIELO DR

$6,895,000 3sty-MODERN

Custom gated Contemporary on 49,489 SF Lot showcases 
incredible canyon & city views. Control4 Smart Home w/ 
6,875 SF built by experienced Developer/Owner using finest 
materials; gorgeous granite & marble surfaces, beautiful 
natural woods & custom cabinetry. Floor to ceiling glass 
integrates interior & exterior area w/Infinity edge Pool, Spa 
& Fireplace. Chef's Kitchen w/dual islands, 2 Master Suites, 
Motor Court & 4 car Garage. Bring all offers.

1293montecielo.pacunion.la

Open rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Jill Epstein 310.888.3355

2+2.5
9249 BURTON WAY, UNIT 403

$1,475,000

French Normandy style front facing corner unit in prestigious 
"La Faubourg St. Germaine" on Burton Way next to Viceroy 
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
office. Large sensational master suite with dual baths and 
fantastic closet space. Lush and serene backyard with bbq,  
pool all overlooking the valley's city lights. Located down a 
long driveway, the property is gated for maximum privacy. 
Beautiful living.

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-388064

SPECTACULAR CITY TO OCEAN VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
David Yocum 310.560.6164

5+8
9360 READCREST DR

$9,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Elegant Hollywood Regency property that offers unique 
Privacy & unobstructed City to Ocean Views.  Once owned 
and renovated by John Elgin Woolf – the structure and 
grounds have been renovated and upgraded to today’s 
standards.

9360Readcrest.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-381948

MOST AMAZING TRADITIONAL TENNIS 
COURT ESTATE IN BHPO

WEA
Stephen Shapiro 310-860-8888

5+5
9212 HAZEN DR

$9,980,000 CAPE COD

Located behind gates on arguably the finest street in BHPO. 
Lush & private on a 1.13-acre lot w/a private swimming 
pool & tennis crt. Main house consists of 3 family bedrooms 
en-suite + staff & bath. Recently renovated by star designer, 
Trip Haenisch, & in impeccable condition. Gracious entry, 
spacious LR, den/study, garden rm, new kitchen w/dine-in 
banquet & a generous DR. A charming gst house, 3-car 
garage + plenty of motor court parking make this the perfect 
home for the discriminating buyer.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-343686

EXCLUSIVE GUARD GATED 
COMMUNITY

HILTON & HYLAND
Brett Lawyer 310.858.5402

5+7
9577 LIME ORCHARD RD

$7,950,000 TRADITIONAL

Enchanting 1+ acre estate with breathtaking treetop canyon 
views, tucked away on a quiet cul-de-sac of the exclusive 
guard gated celebrity community of Hidden Valley. Designed 
by architect Peter Choate with a classic 2 story entry with 
sweeping staircase, formal living room with FP, formal dining 
rm, paneled library, media room with bar and wine closet. 
Chef's gourmet eat-in kitchen with top appliances, open 
sitting area and French doors leading to the backyard.

9577LimeOrchard.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-420600

AMAZING VIEWS OF CITY, CANYON 
AND MOUNTAINS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$5,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gated 2 story Contemp. estate on private promontory, set 
amidst majestic CA Oak trees on 53,000+ sq.ft. lot.
4 BR, 6 BA with 6,700+ interior sq.ft. Extensive motor court 
for ample parking. 3 car garage and electric car charging 
station.

Peaceful, Secluded Setting

Open rev12-2

MLS#19-418772

TRENDWORTHY VIEWS

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+4
1432 HARRIDGE DR

$4,299,000 2sty-MODERN

The best unobstructed views and refreshing ocean breezes. 
Renovated designer home with high ceilings, oak flooring, 
two fireplaces, kitchen with Miele appliances, Sonos sound 
& cameras controlled from your phone. This 4 bedroom, 
4 bath home features 3,060 sq. ft. of which 1,000 sq. ft. 
is the master suite! Illuminated glass railed rooftop deck 
with 360 degree views and set up with speakers/sound for 
entertaining. The perfect setting for entertaining and enjoying 
the Southern California lifestyle

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-388568

FIRST TIME ON MARKET IN OVER 40 
YEARS!

HILTON & HYLAND
David Konheim 310.803.9999

5+6
3015 DEEP CANYON DR

$3,299,000 MODERN

This rare single-story, modern architectural sits on a huge 
lot encompassing nearly 16,000 sqft. A welcoming floorplan 
with 5 Bedrooms, 6 Baths. The Kitchen over-looks the 
park-like grounds of the backyard replete with large grassy 
areas, a gorgeous pool with spa and lots of lounge space for 
entertaining. Vaulted ceilings in the Dining, Living and Family 
rooms make this house uniquely light and bright during the 
day and sleek and stylish at night.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

HOLLYWOOD HILLS CONTEMPORARY 
VIEW ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Trevor Wright 310.804.9693

5+5
1830 N STANLEY AVE

$6,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

The ultimate in modern luxury awaits you just steps from 
Hollywood Blvd & the world Famous Sunset Strip & all the 
dining and entertaining it has to offer. Set on the end of a 
quiet street and next door to the infamous “Stanley House” 
this stunning private & gated Hollywood Hills contemporary 
estate has some of the most insane city to ocean views you 
will find anywhere in the city. Live the life you’ve always 
dreamed of among the stars. Plans for an additional 2500 
sq. ft. expansion included.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-426432

PRIME LOCATION AND SPECTACULAR 
VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Galina Blackman 310.281.3642

2+4
8260 MARMONT LN

$3,795,000 MODERN

Located next to legendary Hotel Chateau Marmont,1 block 
above Sunset Blvd, near best shopping, night clubs and 
restaurants. Fully furnished, contemporary 2 story home 
with open floor plan, modern amenities and state of the art 
finishes; wide plank French Oak hardwood floors, designer 
kitchen with center island. South facing, filled with natural 
light Living Room with soaring ceilings; sliding glass doors 
open to a large Terrace for outdoor dining and lounging and 
Spectacular panoramic City Views

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-414812

SUNSET STRIP HOUSE WITH CITY AND 
OCEAN VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Ron Holliman 3102706682

2+4
8221 MONTEEL RD

$2,888,000 CONTEMPORARY

Behind Chateau Marmont on a double lot (2 APNs) totaling 
14,971 sq ft) this 2 bdrm, 4 bath home is sited up a drive 
way on a pvt flat lot w/ lawn, mature landscaping & secluded 
exterior entertainment patio w/FP & media screen. LG great 
rm kitch & enormous liv rm w/ expansive entertainment 
areas. 2 bdrms en suite up on east & west ends of house 
for total privacy. Wine storage. Bar. 2 laundry rms, 1 up & 
1 down. 2 car garage & a 4 car carport/Motor ct. Exterior 
elevator from garage.

Btwn Marmont & Selma behind Cht. Marmont

Open NEW11-2
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SHOW COLD! STUNNING HOME. 
WONDERLAND SCHOOL

RGLA- KWBH-SC
Shafer - Galligan 323-376-9601

3+4
2234 STANLEY HILLS DRIVE

$2,785,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

East Coast Traditional, smart house, 3900 sqft Open floor 
plan, first floor great room with gourmet chef’s kitchen, 
formal living room with dining, stunning hardwood floors, 
fireplace. Second level family room, stunning master suite 
spa style bath, 2 additional en-suite bedrooms. Light filled 
rooms high ceilings and walls for art. Sun fill backyard with 
fire-pit, pool/spa. 2-car direct entry garage and space for 
two more cars behind its gated driveway. Home office/ den. 
Wonderland School.

http://2234stanleyhillsdrive.com

Refresh. N/A11-2

CLEAN MODERN IN NICHOLS CANYON 
COLONY

COMPASS
Tori Horowitz 323-646-0334

3+3
3127 CHANDELLE RD

$1,995,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Single-level 3 bed 2 .5 ba mid century modern home on a 
flat, quiet street. The gated property provides unparalleled 
privacy and serenity. Enjoy the two-sided gas fireplace in the 
remodeled living room, or splash in the heated pool and spa.
The master suite boasts en suite bath and walk-in closet. 2 
addl bedrooms share a spacious bathroom with dual sinks 
and access to the pool. 2 car garage with direct access.The 
turn-key mid century home of your dreams is calling!

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-426498

STUNNING HISTORIC PROPERTY IN 
WHITLEY HEIGHTS!

KWBH
Chris Gray 323-612-7086

3+4
6746 WEDGEWOOD PL

$1,895,000 SPANISH

This 3BR/4BA 2,706 sq ft historic home in Whitley Heights 
was the former residence of W.C. Fields in the 30s. 
Masterfully updated and preserved, resulting in a Spanish 
colonial-style property of over 7,600 sq ft with features like 
fountain entry, vaulted ceilings, sweeping canyon views, 
gourmet kitchen, two-level floor plan, large grassy backyard 
and 4 outdoor sitting areas. All bedrooms are en suite with 
attached guest suite. Walk to Hollywood Bowl and other 
Hollywood attractions!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-426828
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

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-423040

PANORAMIC MOUNTAIN VIEWS AND 
RECENTLY REMODELED MODERN HOME

COMPASS
Jay Martinez/Gil Dirige 3233778332

3+2.5
7211 WOODROW WILSON DR

$1,495,000 MODERN

Nestled along the beautiful Woodrow Wilson enclave of the 
Hollywood Hills is this modern home with panoramic views 
of the San Bernardino mountains from its living areas and 
master bedroom. Recently underwent recent full remodel 
with select finishes, this 2,800 sqft home features cathedral 
ceilings, open floor plan, several view decks, kitchen 
island, hardwood floors, exposed wood beams and beautiful 
landscaping around the property. It is conveniently located 
close to Hollywood & Universal City.

7211WoodrowWilsonDrive.com

Refresh. rev11-2
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MLS#18-404474

NEST SEEKERS
Shelene Atanacio 310-500-0678

2+2
6864 PACIFIC VIEW DR

$999,999

Nestled in the Hollywood Hills with spectacular views of the 
valley and Hills. Step into a beautiful bright home with loads 
of windows and open space. The home is set on 2 levels the 
large kitchen which opens to living room and dining room 
on the top floor along with a bright bedroom and bath. The 
lower level is the entire master suite with en suite bath and 
large closet space.

Dshwshr

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-427590

ELEGANT URBAN OASIS JUST ABOVE 
THE WORLD FAMOUS SUNSET STRIP

COMPASS
Jennifer Gainey 323-559-6742

1+1
1615 N LAUREL AVE #207

$549,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Lush tropical garden with inviting fountains and stunning 
pool this tucked-away second-floor unit w/living features 
wood flrs, recessed lighting, dining rm, remodeled bathroom 
w/freestanding tub & separate shower, renovated kitchen w/
quartz counter tops, newer wall a/c units, furnace, custom 
blinds and drapes, and an underground parking spot. This 
West Hollywood adjacent tranquil unit has it all; close to all 
the finest gourmet restaurants, Trader Joe's, gyms, shops 
and fantastic entertainment!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Refresh. NEW11-2 593B4

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#18-414820

SUNSET STRIP HOUSE WITH CITY AND 
OCEAN VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Ron Holliman 310-777-6216

2+4
8221 MONTEEL RD

$7,500 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Behind Chateau Marmont on a double lot totaling 14,971 
sq ft this 2 bdrm, 4 bath home is sited up a drive way on a 
pvt flat lot w/ lawn, mature landscaping & secluded exterior 
entertainment patio w/FP & media screen. LG great rm 
kitch & enormous liv rm w/ expansive entertainment areas. 
2 bdrms en suite up on east & west ends of house for total 
privacy. Wine storage. Bar.  2 laundry rms, 1 up & 1 down.  
2 car garage & a 4 car carport/Motor ct.  Exterior elevator 
from garage.

Btwn Marmont & Selma behind Cht. Marmont

Open NEW11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

MLS#19-427116

JUST REDUCED: STATELY 
CONTEMPORARY MANOR

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

8+12
10701 BELLAGIO RD

$59,995,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Bel Air's latest masterpiece, this stately contemporary manor 
sits upon one of the most prestigious sites in the world. Set 
above the sixth hole fairway of the world's most exclusive 
country club, views span the green canopy of Bel Air and 
its elite estates, to the iconic LA skyline and beyond. A new 
generation of home designed by the famed Paul McClean, 
with trademark elegant lines, striking chevron black marble 
floors and beautifully portioned spaces abound.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-409186

BEL AIR DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

4+6
248 N GLENROY AVE

$9,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Incredible owner/user or development opportunity with 
magnificent city, ocean and Catalina views. Sited up a 
long private driveway, on a magnificent oversized lot of 
approximately 1.43 acres in Prime Lower Bel Air lies this 
spectacular mid-century modern compound.

Co-listed w/ David Parnes & James Harris

Open NEW11-2
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
Indulge in its move-in ready condition or elevate the current 
aesthetic with your own designer touch. Lined with wood 
floors, the home's interior shows tremendous care for 
detail. With an abundance of natural sunlight, this classic 
single-level design offers a 4-bed 4-bath layout and an ideal 
floorplan for families, couples and entertainers alike.

AlexanderPartridge.com

Lunch NEW11-2

RARE OPPORTUNITY ON APPROX 
23,812 SF IN A PARK--LIKE SETTING

BHHS/DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Gary Glass 310.820.9343

5+4
255 HOMEWOOD RD

$5,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Incredible opportunity to develop or build your dream home 
North of Sunset on one of Brentwood’s most coveted streets.  
This charming home features 5 bedrooms + maid’s room, 4 
bathrooms, hardwood floors, formal dining, and fireplaces 
in family room and formal living room on an oversized flat 
lot (approximately 23,812 SF).  Ideally located on the West 
side of Homewood Road, this home is in a private-park like 
setting with mature landscaping and tennis court.

Danny Emmer 310.422.5633

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-423588

GLORIOUS CANYON VIEWS | OPEN 
TUESDAY 11AM-2PM

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Elizabeth Puro 424-202-3249

4+4
1955 MANDEVILLE CANYON ROAD

$5,450,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Enter off lower Mandeville up a private gated drive & discover 
the magical setting of this architectural home. A spectacular 
great rm w/ vaulted double-height wood-beamed ceilings, 
skylights, wide plank flrs, stone FP & wall of windows w/ 
French drs to the backyard. Glass enclosed DR, sitting area 
& chef’s kitchen. 1st flr Master features FP, exercise rm, 
spacious office. Three other bedrooms, 1 down, 2 up + GH. 
Grounds include an infinity pool/spa, patio, drought–tolerant 
garden & views!

Refrigerator, Range/Oven, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2 NEW!

MLS#19-427514

STRIKING & STYLISH!

RODEO REALTY- BRNT
Elyse Arbour (310)893-9388

5+4
11982 DOROTHY ST

$3,395,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Striking and Stylish newly built 2-sty farmhouse w/ a 
contemporary flair. Sensational open floor plan w/ hdw 
flrs & soaring ceils thruout. Feat 5 bdrms, includ 1 bdrm 
downstairs (home office) & 1 full bath + 4 bdrms, loft area & 
3 full bas upstairs. Inviting dining area & family rm off kit w/ 
FP, flr to ceiling sliding glass drs open to  pool, spa,  BBQ 
pavilion & expansive backyard.  Chef's kit w/ center island, 
SS appls & eat-in area. Luxurious  mstr w/ pitched ceiling, 
spa-like bathroom.

www.11982dorothy.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-426992

STUNNING OPEN FLOOR PLAN WITH 
UNOBSTRUCTED VALLEY VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

4+4
3044 ELVILL DR

$3,250,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Stunning single story view home. Private, quiet street in a 
great neighborhood close to many private schools w/ quick 
access to city and valley, LAX and 405 and 101 Freeways. 
Open floor plan for great living & indoor/outdoor entertaining. 
Light and bright with oversized chef's kitchen with breakfast 
room, formal dining & great room. Spacious master wing 
w/ fireplace and views. Heated pool & firepit, built-ins w/ 
3 car garage. Bel-Air Skycrest. Coveted Roscomare Road 
Elementary. Open Sun 1-4.

Antna,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dryer,Intrcm,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-426738

WONDERFULLY REMODELED SINGLE 
STORY N. OF SUNSET

COMPASS
Richard Stearns 310-500-1301

3+2
766 N BUNDY DR

$2,575,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Property has great privacy as it is gated and hedged. 
Fantastic great room with vaulted ceilings plus stunning 
living room maintains the mid-century brick fireplace and 
wall. Spacious master suite and two additional bedrooms 
that share a bath. Bright kitchen with abundant storage 
and stainless steel appliances. Stunning hardwood floors 
throughout plus grassy backyard complete this charming 
home.

Open NEW11-2

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Grace Carelli 310-968-3499

0+0
2964 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$1,895,000 TRADITIONAL

The best-priced family home with 5 beds/3 baths in the very 
desirable school district of Brentwood is waiting for you! 
Located in the country-like setting of Mandeville Canyon, yet 
very close to village shops/Country Mart, restaurants and 
the beach. The kitchen and master bath have been recently 
remodeled with high-end finishes. Seller raised her children 
and is now ready for her next chapter, leaving a legacy of 
love and accomplishments for you to continue!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-405314

PRIME LOWER MANDEVILLE. 
OPPORTUNITY & INSPIRATION AWAITS

COLDWELL BANKER PPAL
Nicolas Beauvy 3106919595

4+5
1801 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$2,895,000 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL

Character-filled home with a huge swimmers pool and ample 
flat yard space. Remodel, expand or build, the vision is yours 
and the end result will be a beautiful home in a beautiful 
location!  Grand entry, living & dining rooms. Rear-facing 
family room, kitchen, breakfast room, library & 4th bdrm 
have pool/yard views. Upstairs are 3-bdrms & 3-baths inc a 
2-room master suite. This is a diamond in the rough and a 
great opportunity for the ambitious buyer. Seller motivated!

www.1801mandevillecanyon.com

Open red3400000
11-2

MLS#18-393408

AN ARCHITECTURALLY REFINED 
RENDITION OF SOPHISTICATION

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

5+8
141 S CLIFFWOOD AVE

$14,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Open floor plan with volume, steel casement windows, 
pockets of disappearing glass, and garden views from 
virtually everywhere with 5 beds/8 baths on 2 levels. 
Downstairs boasts a sun-filled living room, over-sized dining 
room with climate-controlled wine storage, fabulous kitchen 
and secondary kitchen with custom cabinetry, and beautiful 
family room with breakfast nook opening to a heated loggia 
with fireplace. Estate grounds with pool, and spa. Private 
and gated 21,000 sq. ft. lot.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-422070

PRIVATE ARCHITECTURAL ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mary Beth Woods 3103827273

6+6
2244 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$6,495,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Enter through handsome gates & an impressive drive up to 
an architects own warm modern estate. Great privacy on 
over an acre of grounds w/ a flat grassy backyard, its own 
meadow, spectacular waterfall & spacious patio w/ a Santa 
Maria bbq, swimmers pool & spa.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#18-397774

BRENTWOOD NEW CONSTRUCTION

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Trevor Levin 310-300-3392

5+5
12509 W SUNSET BLVD

$4,600,000 MODERN

Brand new construction with the perfect balance of old world 
Spanish charm and contemporary design. Set behind gates 
and a large motor court lies this incredible 4770 sq. ft home 
with approximately 3500 sq. ft of outdoor terraces.

Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

BRIGHT & SPACIOUS PENTHOUSE

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG | STADLER 310.500.3931

3+2
11803 GOSHEN AVE, UNIT 3

$1,389,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Through the foyer is a dining room & two-story living room, 
complete w/a grand fp & French doors that open to an 
expansive balcony. Joining this open layout is the gourmet 
chef’s kitch, replete w/granite countertops & stainless steel  
appliances. The home features three beds including the 
master w/ample closet space & a deluxe bathroom—while a 
large loft area leads to a rooftop deck w/a BBQ & mountain 
views. Residents are also granted access to the building’s 
gym and extra storage space.

goshenpenthouse.com

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#19-422692

EXPLOSIVE VIEWS, VIEWS, VIEWS!!!

COMPASS
Susan Stark 310 345 7450

5+2.5
1478 N KENTER AVE

$7,500 ARCHITECTURAL

Comfortable, updated Crestwood Hills multi-level 
Architectural. Versatile flr plan: double door entry, sunken 
living rm w hw flooring & conversation pit w fireplace. 
Formal dining rm w wet bar & serving counter has access 
to patio+deck. Eat-in kitchen w granite + breakfast rm 
w lrg walk-in pantry. Spacious family rm w high beamed 
ceilings, hw flrs +fireplace & opens to back patio/deck area. 
Incredible views of canyon, Getty and cit. Upstairs features 
a lrg master ste & 4 guest rms +1 full bath.

SusanStark.com

Open NEW11-2
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ROMANTIC UPDATED TRADITIONAL IN 
COVETED BRENTWOOD GLEN!

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313

3+3
11339 ALBATA ST

$5,950 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming gem w/wainscoting & hrdwd flrs throughout. Bright 
living rm w/fpl. Open kitchen has dining w/French drs to 
flowering yard. Sophisticated master suite w/huge walk-in 
closet & French drs to yard. Master bath w/marble, subway 
tiles & claw tub. 2nd spacious bed & updated full bath on 
other end of home. Lush & prvt yrd great for entertaining 
w/greenery, grass, patio & deck. Detached remodeled 
guesthouse w/hrdwd flrs, high ceilings, skylights, kitchen & 
full bath (can serve as 3rd bed & bath)

2 bd + 2 ba + Guesthouse w/kitch & bath

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

DELIGHTFUL 3BED/1BATH HOME ON 
DESIRABLE 6,250 SQFT LOT

KELLER WILLIAMS - SM
Pete Castro (310) 482-2100

3+1
2571 S WESTGATE AVE

$1,212,000 TRADITIONAL

Pleasing curb appeal & Magnolia tree greet you as you arrive. 
Inviting living rm w/ wood-burning/gas frplc. Open kitchen w/ 
stainless steel appliances, dining rm, bright sunroom stylish 
bathroom. Hrdwd flrs & warm color palette.  Park-like yard, 
perfect for entertaining. Well-located in great neighborhood, 
convenient to restaurants, shopping, beach, freeways, Expo 
Line, tech hubs. With its oversized lot, here’s an exceptional 
value for adding on, full-scale development or moving in 
and enjoying.

www.2571westgate.com

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-426306

ELEGANTLY UPDATED WEST L.A. 
CONDO

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gary Limjap 310.430.0818

2+2
1731 BARRY AVE #106

$799,000 CAPE COD

Extremely quiet rear & private unit w/lush greenery views. 
2 separate Master Suites on opposite ends of the condo. 
Redone kitchen, private tile patio, inside laundry, HOA 
includes water, eq ins, basic cable & internet.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

DRAMATIC & SPACIOUS OPEN 
CONCEPT HOME!

RE/MAX WEST LA
Rory Posin|Kristian Bonk 310-839-8500

5+4
3226 PHILO ST

$2,595,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Exquisitely renovated contemporary home perfectly located 
at the end of a cul-de-sac on a sprawling 8,352sqft lot. 
Showcasing designer upgrades throughout, this exceptional 
home boasts 4 spacious bedrooms, 4 lavish baths & a 
private office. A perfect modern floor plan w/expansive main 
rooms open to one another creating a seamless interior flow. 
The outdoor living space provides spacious patios, sparkling 
pool & spa and bonus room w/ own bath. A very unique 
property and true entertainers dream!

www.RESULTSRealEstateGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-426524

ADORABLE RANCH HOME IN CHEVIOT 
HILLS

COMPASS
Bryant / Reichling 323.854.1780

3+3
10598 CHEVIOT DR

$1,725,000 RANCH

Beautifully sited on an elevated corner lot is this adorable 
3 bed, 3 bath ranch home. Light and bright living room 
with fireplace. Formal dining room opens to an updated 
kitchen with breakfast nook & laundry room. Master suite 
w/ spa bath opens to the rear deck and yard. Two additional 
bedrooms and baths complete the main living spaces. 
Completely renovated in 2012 w/ careful attention to detail 
and numerous updates! A rare opportunity to acquire a turn-
key home in a prime west side location.

www.10598cheviot.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

THOUGHTFUL COMBINATION OF PAST 
& PRESENT CREATE THIS BEAUTY

COMPASS
Brian Mazurkiewicz 3103869086

2+2
8941 ASHCROFT AVE

$1,829,000 1sty-SPANISH

Carefully curated with to pay homage to the past yet 
provide the most up-to-date amenities for today’s buyer, 
this renovated 2 bedroom, 2 bath features a gourmet eat-in 
kitchen with breakfast bar and a large master overlooking the 
professionally landscaped yard.

See my full-page ad

Open N/A11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-423674

QUINTESSENTIAL CITY LIVING

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Rory Barish 310.502.8797

2+3
1100 ALTA LOMA RD #605

$2,575,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning condo in luxurious and classic Empire West. 2 
br/2.5 ba with panoramic views. Open floor plan invites the 
gourmet kitchen, breakfast/dining area, and living room into 
brilliant entertainment space. Media rm with built-in wet 
bar flows off living room. Master br w/ spacious closets 
and bath. Balconies open to the outdoors and city views. 
Materials and finishes: blk granite floors w/ 24” tiles, exotic 
zebra wood, Water Works fixtures, resin paneling, glass 
mosaic tile, and Carrera marble.

www.Lane4RealEstate.com

Open NEW11-2

DESIREABLE MELROSE AVE LOCATION 
| COMPLETELY REMODELED

KW RHODES LEAD HOME
IAN RHODES 323.821.4069

1+1
700 WESTMOUNT DR, UNIT 206

$600,000

1 BED | 1 BATH | 808 SQ FT | HIGHLY DESIREABLE LOCATION 
OFF MELROSE | ENTIRE UNIT NEWLY REMODELED | 
MODERN FINISHES | IN-UNIT LAUNDRY | SOAKING TUB | 
HARD SURFACE FLOORING THROUGHOUT

700Westmount.com

Open NEW11-2

15,000+ real estate professionals. Working together, to make homeownership happen.
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MLS#18-355878

EXQUISITE RESIDENCE IN ICONIC 
EMPIRE WEST

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Neyshia Go, Aaron Kirman 310.882.8357

2+3
1100 ALTA LOMA RD #1404

$3,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Exceptional quality and design in LA's iconic luxury high-rise 
Empire West. One of the largest floor plans w/ unobstructed 
views. Luxury details include stone fireplace, custom bar, 
high-end millwork, and 2 well-appointed bedrooms and 
bathrooms. Newly renovated and full service Empire West 
building offers 24hr doorman & valet, rooftop pool, tennis 
court, meeting rooms, etc. Just minutes away from the best 
restaurants, shopping, and nightlife LA has to offer.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-423124

TOP FLOOR UNIT WITH HIGH CEILINGS, 
PRIVATE BALCONY AND VIEWS

COMPASS
Gil Dirige/Jay Martinez 3108010317

1+1
1414 N FAIRFAX AVE #207

$529,000 CONTEMPORARY

Enjoy a private and a quiet outdoor balcony overlooking 
mature trees and a peek of the Hollywood Hills. This bright 
top floor 1 BD 1 BA unit has a mid-century feel boasting a 
dramatic shed ceiling with exposed wood beams, hardwood 
floors, and a little foyer. The kitchen features stainless steel 
appliances and under cabinet lighting. The bathroom is 
modern and updated featuring a deep soaking tub and smart 
bidet system. The unit comes with 2 parking spaces and a 
large dedicated storage cabinet.

www.1414FairfaxAvenue.com

Refresh. rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#19-427004

FULL SERVICE EMPIRE WEST 2 BD 3 BA 
MEDIA RM CITY VIEWS

GOLD STAR REALTY
Guy Fedele 310-770-4444

2+3
1100 ALTA LOMA RD #705

$11,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

EXQUISITE REDONE CONDO IN THE FULL SERVICE 
EMPIRE WEST BLDG. ALL UTILITIES & CABLE & INTERNET 
INCLUDED. BAMBOO WOOD FLOORS, STAINLESS 
APPLIANCES, EUROPEAN CABINETRY, MEDIA SCREENING 
ROOM, LARGE ENTERTAINING TERRACE. FAUX FIREPLACE 
& MORE. BLDG HAS 24HR RESIDENT & GUEST PKG, 
24HR CONCIERGE, 24HR SECURITY, ROOFTOP POOL & 
BANQUET ROOM, GYM, TENNIS CT, DOG PARK & MORE. 
ONE BLOCK FROM SANTA MONICA SHOPS & ONE BLOCK 
FROM SUNSET PLAZA SHOPS, RESTAURANTS & NIGHT 
CLUBS. THIS IS LIVING AT ITS BEST & MORE!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,

Open NEW11-2

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#19-425880

STRIKING ARCHITECTURAL DUPLEX 
WITH PANORAMIC ROOFTOP LOUNGE

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Pete Castro/Maile Bryant (310) 482-2100

4+4
101 WAVECREST AVE

$2,895,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Main residence is towering 3Bed/3Bath vertical oasis. Sun-
drenched living area w/ 20-ft ceilings & pyramid skylight. 
Kitchen w/ black granite counters, SS appliances. Luxe Mstr 
w/ balcony, frplc & hedonistic bathroom retreat. 2 rooftop 
decks including sprawling rooftop lounge w/ 360° views.  
Sale includes hip 1Bed/1Bath turnkey rental unit w/ high 
ceilings, concrete floor, frplc, oversized private deck. 2-car 
garage PLUS 4-6 additional spaces. 2 blks from the beach, 
Main St & Abbot Kinney.
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
Andrea Pilot 310-899-3588

1+1
1125 PICO #209

$689,000 CONTEMPORARY

Striking, sunny top front facing 1 bedroom,1 bathroom + loft 
which can be used for as a 2nd bedroom/office. Maple wood 
floors w/15 ft ceiling in the main living/dining room. West 
facing lrg patio w/partial ocean views. Double pane windows 
throughout.. parking spots in gated garage. Great access to 
3rd Street Promenade, Main Street, SMC & all that beach 
style living has to offer.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Intrcm,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-427468

HARD TO FIND BUNGALOW WITH 
LARGE FRONT YARD

COMPASS
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

2+1
1502 FRANKLIN ST

$599,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Location! Location!  Charming Santa Monica 1930's Classic 
Bungalow in amazing location!  Corner property with large 
front yard!  2BR's, 1BA.  Home has period details with 
Hardwood Floors. Tenant Occupied. Call Listing Agent with 
24 hrs. to show.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-382632

LUXURIOUS PENTHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 3108993514

2+2.5
701 OCEAN AVE. #PH-G

$3,998,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Exceptional Penthouse featuring 2BD/2.5BA +den in ~2,000 
SF of luxurious living. Exquisite ocean views from a spacious 
terrace.Tremendous natural light in this tranquil top flr NE 
loc surrounded by three walls of glass.Extensive upgrades 
throughout.Spectacular rooftop features stunning ocean 
views,pool,spa,BBQ & generous entertaining area.Pvt. 
storage rm & 2 SXS pkg spaces.Premier bldg.: Concierge 
24/7,on-site mgmt.,banquet rm,state-of-the-art fitness 
rm.Close to upscale restaurants & boutiques.

WWW.701OCEANAVEPHG.COM

Refresh. rev11-2 671C1

MLS#18-412826

VERY DESIRABLE LOCATION NORTH OF 
WILSHIRE

HERITAGE REALTY
Bonnie Burke 310-422-6684

2+2
1007 20TH ST #7

$895,000 TRADITIONAL

Only a few blocks to Montana Avenue, condo with open floor 
plan, fresh paint, hardwood floors, new carpets, plantation 
shutters, stainless steel appliances, single level with patio off 
living room, tree lined street, probate sale, court confirmation 
not required.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Range

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#18-370308

GORGEOUS TOWNHOME

CB PALISADES
Christopher Watson 310-849-5183

3+3
917 19TH ST #101

$2,399,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Enjoy a Four Seasons experience every night in this gorgeous 
Santa Barbara Revival-style townhome a short distance from 
all the shopping, restaurants and people-watching on Santa 
Monica's premier Montana Avenue. Enjoy your indulgent 
master suite complete with fireplace, high ceilings and a 
luxurious master bath.  Create gourmet meals in the cooks 
kitchen.  Watch a movie in your media room or relax al fresco 
on the private patio. This is townhouse living that feels more 
like a single family home.

Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#19-426372

EXTRAORDINARY TRADITIONAL IN 
DESIRABLE PALISADES RIVIERA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 3108209341

6+7
1333 PAVIA PL

$10,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Captivating, gated 2 sty Trad on qt st north of Sunset in 
the Riviera. High ceilings, grand scale rms, ideal indr/outdr 
lifestyle. Gracious entry w/ sweeping stair leads to formal 
living/dining rms & off. Exceptional cook’s kitch & adjacent 
fam rm open thru pocket glass drs to entertaining patios, 
lawn, sport crt, pl/spa & outdr kitch. Fab master w/ sit area, 
vaulted ceiling, FP, terrace, lavish BA & 2 room-size fitted 
closets. Lower level inc fam/game rm, gym, theatre & guest 
rm. Rare offering.

www.1333Pavia.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-427014

BREATHTAKING VIEWS OF THE PACIFIC 
OCEAN

HILTON & HYLAND
Bjorn Farrugia 310.998.7175

4+6
1644 CASALE RD

$6,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Enter 1644 Casale and you are struck by the breathtaking 
views of the Pacific Ocean as well as the sweeping 
180-degree panorama as you scan the landscape from 
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
FL inc. formal dining rm, living rm, kit. w/ bfast rm, family rm, 
& direct access from 2 car gar.  2nd fl has office area & 3 of 
the 4 Bds.  Top floor has huge MSTR, sitting rm, office area 
& 3 LG patios w/ VUs from mountains to Catalina. The rear 
yard is grassy with room for a small pool.  Walk to the sand!

www.214Sunridge.com

Lunch red11-2

41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

MLS#19-426936

LOVELY 3/2 HOME IN PARK HILL 
HEIGHTS W/2 XTRA BUILDINGS

RODEO REALTY INC.
Norma Streams 310-428-5164

3+2
5910 EDGEMAR AVE

$829,000 1sty-RANCH

Fabulous corner location with great curb appeal! This 3/2 
home features hardwood floors throughout, a breakfast area, 
living room w/fireplace, kitchen with cabinets galore. 2 car 
attached garage and huge backyard with two additional 
(un-permitted) buildings. One serves as a rec room and can 
be used as a home office, home gym or storage. The other 
building has a half bath and kitchenette. This lovely home is 
priced to sell quickly. Must see!

Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

53 Woodland Hills Single Family

MLS#19-426946

CUSTOM HOME WITH LARGE, FLAT LOT 
AND POOL

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Whit Prouty 310-962-6942

3+2
22115 AVENUE MORELOS

$899,000

The epitome of a “Wood-Land-Hills” custom 3 bed, 2 bath 
home with large, flat lot, grassy yard and pool.  Formal entry, 
living room, den, boldly remodeled kitchen and formal dining. 
Luxurious master suite with fireplace, redwood ceiling, book 
case, stunning bath with dual sinks, spa tub, and steam 
shower, and closet with custom cabinetry and center island. 
Remodeled in 2006, this is a stunning and beautiful, single 
story home with oversized garage for toys.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

CHARMINGLY TRADITIONAL NEWLY 
REMODELED HOME IN WOODLAND HILL

THE AGENCY
AZY FARAHMAND 3107108841

4+2
22153 BUENA VENTURA ST

$889,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This elegant and spacious corner lot home is located south 
of Ventura Boulevard. The newly remodeled home offers 
white oak wood floors throughout, an open living space, 
and kitchen with quartz countertops, grey cabinetry, and 
stainless steel appliances. The master suite includes a walk-
in closet with built-in drawers and a full walk-in shower with 
Calacatta porcelain tiles. Three additional bedrooms, one 
full bathroom, Nest system, serene gardens, and a charming 
backyard complete this home.

Stainless Steel Appliances

Open N/A11-2

60 Tarzana Single Family

MLS#18-412684

NEST SEEKERS
Shelene Atanacio 310-500-0678

5+5
5835 TOPEKA DR

$1,499,000 RANCH

Paradise in Tarzana! Resort-like living on an immaculately 
landscaped lot, over 17,000 square feet which features 
custom stone work, sparkling pool and spa with waterfalls 
and wi-fi thru out the entire property. Dramatic multi-color 
LED lighting highlights the outdoors area making it festive 
and inviting, ideal for outdoor entertaining and lounging.

Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#19-426310

NEW CONSTRUCTION!

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 310.741.0505

5+7
16805 OAK VIEW DR

$9,750,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This modern masterpiece has a large circular drive behind 
125 feet of gated frontage. Dazzling city lights views 
abound from this bluffside home with a level of quality rarely 
achieved. The 2-story foyer has 3 foot square grey porcelain 
flooring, a floating steel and glass staircase and a backlit 
Onyx wine wall. The family room adjoins a stunning kitchen 
accented with an expansive island and Miele appliances. 
The main level also offers a state-of-the-art home theater 
with its own wet bar.

SoldByGold.net

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-426834

NEW CONSTRUCTION!

RODEO REALTY
B. Bacal & D. Ferrugio 310-717-5522

6+8
4745 YARMOUTH AVE

$4,199,000 TRADITIONAL

One of a kind custom home S. of Ventura Blvd. Sitting on a 
quiet cul-de-sac on a private large lot with pool & spa, an 
open cabana with a pool bathroom & a separate sprawling 
gazebo that's perfect for more outdoor seating & dining. 
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